YOU CAN NOW BOOK ONLINE!

# COLOUR China MEHAPPY

INCLUDES GLAZING AND FIRING OF CERAMICS

COST = CERAMIC PIECE + STUDIO CHARGE + POSTAGE (OPTIONAL)

CERAMIC PIECE*	STUDIO CHARGE	POSTAGE (OPTIONAL)
£1.00 - £3.00	£3.40	£4.00
£4.00 - £6.00	£4.40	£4.50
£7.00 - £10.00	£5.40	£5.50
OVER £10.00	£6.00	£6.50

#### FREE COLLECTION FROM STUDIO, POSTAGE MAXIMUM OF £12.50

## PAINT AND GO!

CERAMIC PIECE*	STUDIO CHARGE
£1.00 - £3.00	£2.50
£4.00 - £6.00	£2.50
£7.00 - £10.00	£2.50
OVER £10.00	£2.50

\*CERAMIC PIECE PRICES
ARE MARKED ON THE BASE
OF THE ITEM

USE POSTER PAINTS AND TAKE YOUR UNGLAZED ITEM TODAY\*\*

COST =
CERAMIC PIECE +
REDUCED STUDIO
CHARGE

#### \*\*NOT FOOD SAFE OR WATERPROOF

Studio charge applies per item. All pottery is glazed and fired on completion. Your pottery will be available for collection up to 14 days later, or you can have your items posted at an extra charge. Ask a member of studio staff for more details.



### HELPFUL HINTS & TIPS

Please wash your hands before and after painting

Avoid baby wipes / hand wipes and hand creams as these can reject paint

Feel free to bring refreshments over from the cafe whilst you paint

Items take up to I4 days to fire, they will then be ready to collect or post

During busy times collection dates may alter - please check the studio blackboards

We will store your ceramics for a maximum of 8 weeks from the collection date

When finished, please clear your table and any equipment used

## NEED TO KNOW INFO

Sketch out designs in pencil first - light pencil marks will fade away during firing

Feel free to check out our finished examples for inspiration

Colours are more vivid after firing as shown on the colour charts provided

Shake paints well before use and make sure your paintbrush is clean

Don't panic if you make a mistake - they can easily be washed off

Light coloured paint won't show over dark

Paint colours can be mixed, or try adding water to create a lighter shade

#### FOR MORE INFORMATION AND GROUP BOOKINGS:

Station Road | Totnes | Devon | TQ9 5JR 01803 860908 | pyo@china-blue.co.uk | www.china-blue.co.uk